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Rank Competitor Age Club RT WA Result

1 Elson Christopher 25 Vikings Swim Club Inc 0.68 23.77
Entry: 24.18 (-0.41)

2 Clark MacAllister 21 North Shore Swimmi… 0.60 25.43
Entry: 25.67 (-0.24)

3 Shibuya Ikko 22 Club 37 0.66 25.73
Entry: 25.61 (+0.12)

4 Masoud Eyad 28 Coast Swimming Club 0.62 25.89
Entry: 25.78 (+0.11)

5 Kenny Sam 18 Coast Swimming Club 0.66 26.17
Entry: 26.15 (+0.02)

6 O'Connor Luke 17 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.69 26.27
Entry: 26.24 (+0.03)

7 Humphries Jacob 15 North Shore Swimmi… 0.73 26.50
Entry: 26.81 (-0.31)

8 Williams Henry 20 North Shore Swimmi… 0.65 26.54
Entry: 26.41 (+0.13)

9 Karpov Savva 15 Onehunga Swimming… 0.69 26.88
Entry: 26.84 (+0.04)

10 Blijlevens Troy 15 Phoenix Aquatics 0.64 26.97
Entry: 27.66 (-0.69)

11 Siua (V) Kapelieli 19 Tonga 0.68 27.74
Entry: 27.75 (-0.01)

12 Swanepoel Jono 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.62 28.20
Entry: 28.89 (-0.69)

13 Yin Caleb 13 Mt Eden Swimming 0.63 29.28
Entry: 28.94 (+0.34)

14 Wang William 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.69 29.50
Entry: 29.96 (-0.46)

15 Burns Remy 16 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.76 29.64
Entry: 30.00 (-0.36)
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Qualified Heats Summary



16 Segers Seb 14 United Swimming Club 0.77 29.92
Entry: 30.13 (-0.21)

17 Tian Donald 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.68 28.94
Entry: 30.22 (-1.28)

18 Kumala Chris 13 Phoenix Aquatics 0.57 29.91
Entry: 30.44 (-0.53)

19 Fougere Cole 14 United Swimming Club 0.50 29.95
Entry: 30.23 (-0.28)

20 Pearce Dylan 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.66 29.99
Entry: 30.70 (-0.71)

21 Forbes Lucas 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.65 30.79
Entry: 31.16 (-0.37)

22 Wang Henry 13 United Swimming Club 0.65 30.82
Entry: 30.72 (+0.10)

0 Feng Bryan 13 United Swimming Club DNS

0 Xavier S19 Denver 23 Club 37 DNS


